Team
Wick Old Stagers A
Huntly A
Halkirk A
Watten A
Pentland A
Wick Old Stagers B

Team
Westfield A
Lairg
Huntly B
Halkirk C
Pentland B
Stirkoke B

Team
Westfield B
Bogey (60)
Nairn A
Nairn B
Halkirk D
Stirkoke D

Shot
4

A DM DDMD

Shot
4

A DD DD

Shot
4

A DA DD D

Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
3 0 1
2 0 2
2 0 2
2 0 2
2 0 2
1 0 3
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
4 0 0
3 0 1
2 0 2
2 0 2
1 0 3
0 0 4
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
4 0 0
3 0 1
2 0 2
2 0 2
1 0 3
0 0 4

Pts

NADAILO

Pts

ONMAMO®

Pts

ONIMIMO®

Caithness Winter League 2023-24

Agg
22
32
37
49
130
53

Agg
59
85
112
189
181
269

Agg
185
240
257
316
544
1097

Team
Halkirk B
Stirkoke A
Watten B
Orkney
Dallas
Keiss

Team
Dingwall
Stirkoke C
Clachnacuddin
Watten C
Wick Old Stagers C
Pentland C

Tables 04

Shot
4

A DM DDMD

Shot
4

A DD DD

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost
4 0 0
2 1 1
2 1 1
2 0 2
1 0 3
0 0 4
Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
4 0 0
3 0 1
2 0 2
2 0 2
1 0 3
0 0 4

Pts

ON P~ UTUT®

Pts

ONMAMO®

Agg
65
63
67
70

460

288

Agg
84
218
85
130
159
952



